
Marawood Conference Meet
Varsity Boys
Team Results

5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Varsity Boys
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Chequamegon 35 7
2 Assumption 47 6
3 Marathon 126 7
4 Phillips 128 8
5 Stratford 133 8
6 Prentice-Rib Lake 136 8
7 Edgar 145 7
8 Athens 160 8
9 Auburndale 275 8

Pittsville 1
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Marawood Conference Meet
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Boys

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

1 701 Connor Dolan 00:16:15.9Assumption 5:14 min/m1 112
2 715 Josh Langteau 00:16:19.5Athens 5:15 min/m1 212
3 752 Cole Bay 00:16:51.6Chequamegon 5:26 min/m1 312
4 754 Brady Kielpikowski 00:16:57.5Chequamegon 5:28 min/m2 412
5 900 Cade Lehman 00:17:04.8Stratford 5:30 min/m1 512
6 757 John  Swanson 00:17:04.9Chequamegon 5:30 min/m3 610
7 704 Theo Kobza 00:17:09.1Assumption 5:31 min/m2 712
8 838 Jasper Bushman 00:17:18.3Phillips 5:34 min/m1 812
9 702 Garret Dolan 00:17:18.4Assumption 5:34 min/m3 99
10 758 Joe Sylvester 00:17:21.3Chequamegon 5:35 min/m4 1012
11 783 Nick Koller 00:17:22.7Edgar 5:36 min/m1 1112
12 753 Jacob  Dietz 00:17:33.7Chequamegon 5:39 min/m5 1211
13 703 Tony Keuntjes 00:17:36.3Assumption 5:40 min/m4 1312
14 816 Evan Pilgrim 00:17:37.5Marathon 5:41 min/m1 1411
15 880 Donald Dums 00:17:40.8Prentice-Rib Lake 5:42 min/m1 1512
16 899 Lucas Heidmann 00:17:43.2Stratford 5:42 min/m2 1612
17 706 Nick Smits 00:17:47.6Assumption 5:44 min/m5 1710
18 756 Isaiah  Poetzl 00:17:49.7Chequamegon 5:45 min/m6 189
19 755 Quinn O'Meara 00:17:54.6Chequamegon 5:46 min/m7 1912
20 782 Jon Hall 00:17:55.1Edgar 5:46 min/m2 2011
21 840 Ben Edwards 00:17:57.2Phillips 5:47 min/m2 2111
22 717 Nicholas Rogaczewski 00:17:58.4Athens 5:47 min/m2 2210
23 814 David Kindlarski 00:18:06.9Marathon 5:50 min/m2 2310
24 881 Peyton Enders 00:18:14.1Prentice-Rib Lake 5:52 min/m2 249
25 812 Nathan Franke 00:18:16.7Marathon 5:53 min/m3 2511
26 839 Austin Edwards 00:18:19.5Phillips 5:54 min/m3 2610
27 705 Tyler Schmidt 00:18:25.9Assumption 5:56 min/m6 2711
28 879 Adam Dums 00:18:32.1Prentice-Rib Lake 5:58 min/m3 2810
29 810 Silas Beranek 00:18:32.9Marathon 5:59 min/m4 2911
30 882 Dixon Ericson 00:18:35.1Prentice-Rib Lake 5:59 min/m4 3012
31 902 Isaac Thompson 00:18:35.6Stratford 5:59 min/m3 3110
32 785 Justin Michalewicz 00:18:40.7Edgar 6:01 min/m3 3212
33 784 Scott Lepak 00:18:41.4Edgar 6:01 min/m4 3312
34 720 Nathan Wheatley 00:18:43.1Athens 6:02 min/m3 3411
35 817 Kaiden Turnquist 00:18:47.8Marathon 6:03 min/m5 3511
36 844 Mitchell Roberts 00:18:49.2Phillips 6:04 min/m4 3612
37 843 Wesley Kelly 00:18:52.2Phillips 6:05 min/m5 3712
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Marawood Conference Meet
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Boys

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

38 898 Isaac Guyer 00:18:52.4Stratford 6:05 min/m4 3812
39 883 Josh Jast 00:18:53.9Prentice-Rib Lake 6:05 min/m5 399
40 813 Jacob Hilgendorf 00:18:58.8Marathon 6:07 min/m6 4012
41 845 Trey Tingo 00:19:02.8Phillips 6:08 min/m6 419
42 842 Kees Hoogland 00:19:04.1Phillips 6:09 min/m7 429
43 903 Chris Zuelke 00:19:06.9Stratford 6:09 min/m5 4312
44 811 Tyler Cliver 00:19:16.2Marathon 6:12 min/m7 449
45 878 Aidan Anderson 00:19:17.6Prentice-Rib Lake 6:13 min/m6 4511
46 841 Javyn Freeman 00:19:30.1Phillips 6:17 min/m8 >710
47 729 Paul Kollross 00:19:32.7Auburndale 6:18 min/m1 469
48 884 Josh Probst 00:19:32.9Prentice-Rib Lake 6:18 min/m7 4711
49 714 Andrew Hartmann 00:19:34.8Athens 6:18 min/m4 489
50 781 Joshua Brewster 00:19:37.1Edgar 6:19 min/m5 4910
51 901 Sam Schoenfuss 00:19:38.8Stratford 6:20 min/m6 5010
52 788 Mitchel Paul 00:19:48.4Edgar 6:23 min/m6 5110
53 885 Zach Schmidt 00:19:55.7Prentice-Rib Lake 6:25 min/m8 >710
54 896 Jacob Danen 00:20:03.2Stratford 6:28 min/m7 5212
55 733 Paul Peplinski 00:20:12.9Auburndale 6:31 min/m2 5311
56 897 Brenden Fecker 00:20:13.5Stratford 6:31 min/m8 >711
57 713 Aaron Hartmann 00:20:21.6Athens 6:34 min/m5 549
58 786 Jarret Miles-Kroenig 00:20:22.9Edgar 6:34 min/m7 5512
59 719 Tanner Westfall 00:20:29.9Athens 6:36 min/m6 569
60 731 Matthew Leick 00:20:30.8Auburndale 6:37 min/m3 5711
61 718 Brock Thompson 00:21:06.1Athens 6:48 min/m7 589
62 734 Josh Steczynski 00:21:06.9Auburndale 6:48 min/m4 5912
63 728 Darren Kieffer 00:21:33.3Auburndale 6:57 min/m5 6011
64 716 Andy Nowacki 00:21:41.4Athens 6:59 min/m8 >711
65 732 Josh Peplinski 00:21:45.2Auburndale 7:01 min/m6 6111
66 730 Ian Lang 00:21:59.1Auburndale 7:05 min/m7 629
67 872 Aaron Ickler 00:22:07.1Pittsville 7:08 min/m1 <512
68 744 Cody Sadjk 00:22:45.4Auburndale 7:20 min/m8 >712
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Marawood Conference Meet
Varsity Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
October 13, 2016

Team name:
Team result: 35 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Chequamegon

Team Points
1 3 752 Cole Bay 16:51.6 3
2 4 754 Brady Kielpikowski 16:57.5 4
3 6 757 John  Swanson 17:04.9 6
4 10 758 Joe Sylvester 17:21.3 10
5 12 753 Jacob  Dietz 17:33.7 12
6 18 756 Isaiah  Poetzl 17:49.7 18
7 19 755 Quinn O'Meara 17:54.6 19

Team name:
Team result: 47 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Assumption

Team Points
1 1 701 Connor Dolan 16:15.9 1
2 7 704 Theo Kobza 17:09.1 7
3 9 702 Garret Dolan 17:18.4 9
4 13 703 Tony Keuntjes 17:36.3 13
5 17 706 Nick Smits 17:47.6 17
6 27 705 Tyler Schmidt 18:25.9 27

Team name:
Team result: 126 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marathon

Team Points
1 14 816 Evan Pilgrim 17:37.5 14
2 23 814 David Kindlarski 18:06.9 23
3 25 812 Nathan Franke 18:16.7 25
4 29 810 Silas Beranek 18:32.9 29
5 35 817 Kaiden Turnquist 18:47.8 35
6 40 813 Jacob Hilgendorf 18:58.8 40
7 44 811 Tyler Cliver 19:16.2 44

Team name:
Team result: 128 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Phillips

Team Points
1 8 838 Jasper Bushman 17:18.3 8
2 21 840 Ben Edwards 17:57.2 21
3 26 839 Austin Edwards 18:19.5 26
4 36 844 Mitchell Roberts 18:49.2 36
5 37 843 Wesley Kelly 18:52.2 37
6 41 845 Trey Tingo 19:02.8 41
7 42 842 Kees Hoogland 19:04.1 42
8 46 841 Javyn Freeman 19:30.1 >7

Team name:
Team result: 133 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stratford

Team Points
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Team name:
Team result: 133 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stratford

Team Points
1 5 900 Cade Lehman 17:04.8 5
2 16 899 Lucas Heidmann 17:43.2 16
3 31 902 Isaac Thompson 18:35.6 31
4 38 898 Isaac Guyer 18:52.4 38
5 43 903 Chris Zuelke 19:06.9 43
6 51 901 Sam Schoenfuss 19:38.8 50
7 54 896 Jacob Danen 20:03.2 52
8 56 897 Brenden Fecker 20:13.5 >7

Team name:
Team result: 136 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Prentice-Rib Lake

Team Points
1 15 880 Donald Dums 17:40.8 15
2 24 881 Peyton Enders 18:14.1 24
3 28 879 Adam Dums 18:32.1 28
4 30 882 Dixon Ericson 18:35.1 30
5 39 883 Josh Jast 18:53.9 39
6 45 878 Aidan Anderson 19:17.6 45
7 48 884 Josh Probst 19:32.9 47
8 53 885 Zach Schmidt 19:55.7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 145 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar

Team Points
1 11 783 Nick Koller 17:22.7 11
2 20 782 Jon Hall 17:55.1 20
3 32 785 Justin Michalewicz 18:40.7 32
4 33 784 Scott Lepak 18:41.4 33
5 50 781 Joshua Brewster 19:37.1 49
6 52 788 Mitchel Paul 19:48.4 51
7 58 786 Jarret Miles-Kroenig 20:22.9 55

Team name:
Team result: 160 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Athens

Team Points
1 2 715 Josh Langteau 16:19.5 2
2 22 717 Nicholas Rogaczewski 17:58.4 22
3 34 720 Nathan Wheatley 18:43.1 34
4 49 714 Andrew Hartmann 19:34.8 48
5 57 713 Aaron Hartmann 20:21.6 54
6 59 719 Tanner Westfall 20:29.9 56
7 61 718 Brock Thompson 21:06.1 58
8 64 716 Andy Nowacki 21:41.4 >7

Team name:
Team result: 275 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Auburndale

Team Points
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Team name:
Team result: 275 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Auburndale

Team Points
1 47 729 Paul Kollross 19:32.7 46
2 55 733 Paul Peplinski 20:12.9 53
3 60 731 Matthew Leick 20:30.8 57
4 62 734 Josh Steczynski 21:06.9 59
5 63 728 Darren Kieffer 21:33.3 60
6 65 732 Josh Peplinski 21:45.2 61
7 66 730 Ian Lang 21:59.1 62
8 68 744 Cody Sadjk 22:45.4 >7

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pittsville

Team Points
1 67 872 Aaron Ickler 22:07.1 <5
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